Monchsdeggingen - Plossen

Kurzstrecke - Gesamtwertung

27.10.2002

Platz
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Name

Regnet, Dominik
Genck, David
Lang, Florian
Seemann, Martin
Huber, Thomas
Rendke, Gunther
Obermeyer, Bernd
StrauB, Roland
Liepelt, Sebastian
Pilawa, Karoline
Eberhart, Manuela
Schiffelholz, Franz
Helmer, Tobias
Spielberger, Nicole
Niedermeier, Karl
Merkle, Karin
Horbrand, Thorsten
Reilner, Ramona
Rau, Stefanie
Eberhart, Lorena
Funk, Johannes
Ritzka, Matthias
Rau, Margit
Bichler, Dagmar
Berndorfer, Jennifer
Amslinger, Katrin
Strauf3, Anja
Bergdolt, Julia
Funk, Christian
Funk, Monika

Verein

TSV Neuburg

TSV Noérdlingen

TSV Neuburg

TSV Neuburg

LG Zusam

Getfit Lauingen

TSV Oettingen

FSV Reimlingen

TSV Neuburg

TSV Harburg

TSV Harburg

TSV Harburg
PeiBenberg

TSV Ménchsdeggingen
TSV Moénchsdeggingen
TSV Wemding

LG Zusam

TSV Neuburg

TSV Neuburg

TSV Harburg

TSV Harburg

TSV Harburg

TSV Neuburg

LG Warching/Wittesheim
TSV Moénchsdeggingen
TSV Auhausen

TSV Moénchsdeggingen
TSV Monchsdeggingen
TSV Harburg

TSV Harburg
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1988
1988
1987
1986
1990
1965
1989
1992
1989
1985
1987
1958
1989
1990
1962
1958
1991
1990
1990
1995
1993
1994
1955
1959
1993
1992
1993
1994
1996
1959

AK
SA
SA
SA
MJB
SB
M35
SB
SC
SB
wJB
SIA
M40
SB
SIB
M40
W40
SC
SIB
SIB
SID
SD
SD
w45
W40
SID
SIC
SID
SID
SD
W40

AKPL
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Zeit

00:11:19
00:11:35
00:11:38
00:11:56
00:11:57
00:12:00
00:12:26
00:12:44
00:13:07
00:13:10
00:14:47
00:14:53
00:15:14
00:15:39
00:15:44
00:16:18
00:16:20
00:16:21
00:16:29
00:16:34
00:16:40
00:16:41
00:16:47
00:17:23
00:18:09
00:18:27
00:18:37
00:18:47
00:20:23
00:20:24



